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belux    o-lite new
LED



belux.com/o-lite

belux    o-lite

Design Jehs & Laub

By layering several diffuser and light guide shells, the wall/
ceiling light produces a brilliant, widely scattered light with 
reduced glare. belux o-lite can be used both indoors and 
outdoors, thanks to the IP54-rate. The housing of belux o-lite 
consists of acrylic glass and polycarbonate and is prepared 
for through-wiring.
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belux.com/o-lite    EN-EU

REMARKS
⏚ IP 54 
LED A+

CRI CCT Wattage Lumen

1 LED CRI80+ 3000K/4000K 11W 891lm

o-lite  
891lm @350mA /4000K
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o-lite
Material: PMMA, polycarbonate 
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EN-EUbelux    offices

belux HQ
Neufeldweg 6
5103 Möriken
Switzerland
T +41 61 316 74 01
belux@belux.com 

belux Austria
Kärntner Ring 4
1010 Vienna
Austria
T +43 1 715 44 25
austria@belux.com

belux Belgium
Industrieweg Noord 1152
3660 Oudsbergen
Belgium
T +32 89 81 97 80
belgium@belux.com

belux  China
655 Changhua road, ground floor S1
JingAn district
200040 Shanghai
P.R. China
china@belux.com

belux  France
5, rue d’Aboukir
75002 Paris
France
T +33 1 44 50 53 54
france@belux.com

belux Germany
Brühler Straße 11-13
50968 Cologne
Germany
Tel +49 221 937 22 0
germany@belux.com

belux Italy
Via V. Forcella 5
20144 Milano
Italy
T +39 02 89 42 08 46
italy@belux.com

belux Middle East
Dubai Airport Free Zone Area (DAFZA)
West Wing 6 (W6)
Office 6 WA 420
P.O. Box 293845
Dubai
United Arab Emirates
T +971 4 6091 355
T +971 4 6091 656
middle.east@belux.com

belux Inc.
North America & Canada
20 Murray Hill Parkway
Suite 180
East Rutherford, NJ 07073
USA
T +1 516 470 9522
usa@belux.com

belux Poland
T +48 504 788 355
Poland
poland@belux.com

belux Russia
T +79257081901
Russia
russia@belux.com

belux Scandinavia
T +45 71 37 02 39
Copenhagen 
Denmark 
hassan.elhindi@kreon.com

belux South East Asia 
63a Club Street
Singapore 069 437
Singapore
T +65 62 22 33 93
singapore@belux.com

belux Spain
Ángel Guimera 7-9 local C
Barcelona 08017
Spain
T +34 600 462 551
spain@belux.com

belux The Netherlands
Danzigerbocht 39a
1013 AM Amsterdam
The Netherlands
T +31 (0)2 02 153 333
the.netherlands@belux.com

belux Turkey
Sehit Murat Demirli Cad. Resadiye Yolu 76
Alemdag-Ümraniye 34794
Istanbul
Turkey
T +90 216 430 86 00
turkey@belux.com

belux UK
67 Maltings Place
169 Tower Bridge Road
London SE1 3LJ
United Kingdom
T +44 (0)20 7740 2112
uk@belux.com


